3W/ft SO; 4.5W/ft HOWatts per Reel
JOB / PROJECT NAME
PRODUCT MODEL # QUANTITY
DATE
FLEXIBLE LED TAPE LIGHT
12VDC 24VDC
Kitchens, showrooms, display cases, bars, cove lighting, and custom projects.
10mmPCB Width

0.43” 0.
27
”
0.62”
0.44” 0.51” 0.62”
0.62”
0.40”
Specifications and actual product may vary.
Office (800) 679-9243  •   sales@zledlighting.com   •   www.zledlighting.com v09.25
JOB / PROJECT NAME
PRODUCT MODEL # QUANTITY
DATE
FLEXIBLE LED TAPE LIGHT
INPUT & OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
ZL-DRIVER-24V-48W-DIM 120/277V, 24VDimmable, 30W:
6.5” (L) x 3.55” (W) x 1.54” (H)
INPUT & OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
PART # DESCRIPTION
PART # DESCRIPTION
ZL-DRIVER-24V-60W-DIM 120/277V, 24VDimmable, 60W
7.41” (L) x 3.55” (W) x 1.54” (H)
ZL-DRIVER-PS-60W-12V 120/277V, 12V
Dimmable, Compact, 60W
2.83” (L) x 1.53” (W) x 0.89” (H)
ZL-DRIVER-24V-96W-DIM 120/277V, 24VDimmable, 96W
8.67” (L) x 3.55” (W) x 1.54” (H)
ZL-DRIVER-24V-120W-DIM 120/277V, 24VDimmable, 120W
8.67” (L) x 3.55” (W) x 1.54” (H)
ZL-DRIVER-24V-150W-DIM 120/277V, 24V
Dimmable, 150W
10.24” (L) x 3.94” (W) x 1.74” (H)
ZL-DRIVER-PS-96W-24V 120/277V, 24V
Dimmable, Compact, 96W
2.83” (L) x 1.53” (W) x 0.89” (H)
ZL-DRIVER-24V-192W-DIM 120/277V, 24V
Dimmable, 192W
7.41” (L) x 4.75” (W) x 1.66” (H)
ZL-DRIVER-24V-300W-DIM 120/277V, 24V
Dimmable, 300W
12.45” (L) x 4.75” (W) x 1.66” (H)
CONSTANT VOLTAGE COMPACT TRIAC POWER SUPPLY
CONSTANT VOLTAGE TRIAC POWER SUPPLY
0-10V CONSTANT VOLTAGE TRIAC POWER SUPPLY
ZL-DRIVER-24V-96W-5IN1 120/277V, 24VPhase Cut Dimming 0-10V, 96W
6.87” (L) x 3.75” (W) x 1.54” (H)
INPUT & OUTPUT
VOLTAGEPART # DESCRIPTION